B
A120COS/LS-BE

FET IV A
Fruit, Vegetables

BRI
B mEE/ALE B

FEEkThAE
il MitiE B

habasit S

=R/ A

WA E (F1H)

A E (R E)

A E (i)

BEmE ERe)
LN E (W)
RmEEH
ETEARSE (M)
ETEAREE (RE)
SITHEARECE (i)
ETEMREE BRE)

RS ZI& (PVC)

HiE

Rtk

i)

g (PET)

1

RAREZ% (PVC) iZRAIRES (PET) R
p=So il

thE 4

Py e

Bt

EERKMEEAR

Al PR

ERATEM (S FDATRE)
ERATER (254 USDA Hf#E )
FERATESR (FE EUERE)

o o¥

=

T E R AN

Yes - Check Document of Compliance (DoC) in our Portal
FETEA A

&

FDA, 21 CFR parts/sections 175.300 Resinous and polymeric coatings, 177.1630 Polyethlene pthalate polymers,
178.3297 Colorants for polymers This product meets the relevant requirements laid down in this regulation and is
applicable for direct contact with: - dry food (dry solids with the surface containing no free fat or oil, no end test
required) as listed in 21 CFR 176.170 (c) table 1, food type VIII Conditions of use D (hot filled or pasteurized below
150 degF) through G (frozen) as listed in 21 CFR 175.300(d) table 2

FEREIER (EXA&T) 03.02.2022



B
A120COS/LS-BE

habasit S

Technical data
EE 33 =X 0.13 Z+t
ERRE(RHES) 45 kg/m? 0.930 Ib/sqft
F/NVRIE/E D RITFHBITIRE (ESD) 23 °C 210 °F
BX RIFHEITRE GEL) 82 °C 180 °F
Coefficient of friction (pulley side / steel driving pulley) 035 -

FTAEHETEE 16524 =2k 60.00
RERTEHH M TTLEFERE : 1829 =X 72

Joining related properties
EEAK

Clipper #1 Master joining method for standard applications
51 10 x 80 Optional joining method

Link to JDS:

REERE &N E=PS 76 76
e 3.00 3.00
B/NBRERE (B R R IEE) E2PS 102
b 4.00
BIEEIFAKE N N/mm
Ibf/in

150
A LLR A ER =
=

ERATHREET
ERTERRE
HNEEET. Bl R
FER7IOE%
FERTEREIFENZR

Yes
No

&)

Yes

Z 0 Z ol Mo o

All data are approximate values under standard climatic conditions: 23°C/73°F 50% relative humidity (DIN 50005/ISO 554).
ARMAREIIIE FiREfRE U R AENR/NERER, BICRHABASITIREE X IEFFM AMEARIES, SFERRTFLMATIER

EEIZEIN

FEREIER (EXA&T) 03.02.2022


https://portal.habasit.com/view/v_portal/details/11463/jds

SR

=
H

habasit S

TR, INRATRE, NFEFRERSESD,

L

[Z5

5 . i5&iAHabasit,

==
™

=4
A R AEFILL IR E K " 2 5 HabasitBRR, RIPHENETS R 2085/ 51 S a0%

https://rims.habasit.com

‘R

2]

TiHE., mEE

e
m

A HIREE -
[53) " Ea S

=

BZ

i

jtis
A=

!

[y

i)
I%\ ,

"HULEEE

)

S
~

A120COS/LS-BE

BT

FEETHIRIKAM (epsilon) ~ 0.5%, FRKSHEETREFRELKE EELAESRBRETRIFET

IREFLSIREIRIIN . 15525 RIS T 7 T RA

E=R/sEmA R

TR, K, i

itH
REHNAE

MR
T fERGFN AR

huib PRt

18 X F1

Wom K an®
KiegnEs 1« LuRetE
KN R
b g AT 1
W" - EWMW%%%
Piuﬁﬁﬂ%rﬁnma__ﬂ
&m_sfﬁﬁnmdﬁm

PVC &

il 360 14 R
B "
®
A
1t
i~
i
=
£

,.nﬁ.vﬁ._,&i.. siny SR HT
gk Hisuie R
¢ et
el e ol
HEHH eSO
B, 8 s R

mAREHE

9@
NV

(= = °

Oz O mnmm_ﬁn_mﬁe# s

WA i s s 2 e

FEREIER (EXA&T) 03.02.2022



